Pa- og afstigninger pa ture

HiHH##AH# 2019 uge 40 - Lokalbusser

Afg.: 06.47 Turnr.: 3124

Stopnavn Pa Af

Vesterby (Aggervej / Thiste 0 0
Tolbgl (Thisted Kommune) 1 0
@rum (Thisted Kommune) 2,8 0
Jordemodervej (Thisted Ko~ 4,4 0
Vilhelmsmindevej (Thisted 0 0
Vilhelmsmindevej (Morup 0 0
Horsfeldvej (Bedsted / This 2,2 0
Villerupvej (Thisted Komm 0,4 0
Villerupvej (Astrupvej / Thi 2 0
Thylandsgade (Bedsted / T 0 0
Grurup Kirke (Thisted Kom 3,6 0
Villerslevvej syd (Sydthy / T 0 0
Gammelby (Villerslevvej / T 0 0
Grurup Kirke (Thisted Kom 0 0
Bedsted Thy St. 0 2
Bedsted Skole (Skolegade / 15,8 7
Thylandsgade (Bedsted /T~ 3,8 0
Grurup Kirke (Thisted Kom 2,4 0
Hurup Thy Skole (Thisted K 0 28,8
Hurup Thy St. 0 0

Sum: 38,4 37,8
Maks. antal i bus:

20. august 2020
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Afg.: 13.15
Stopnavn
Bedsted Skole (Skolegade /
Thylandsgade (Bedsted / T
Grurup Kirke (Thisted Kom
Gammelby (Villerslevvej / T
Villerslevvej syd (Sydthy / T
Hurup Thy Skole (Thisted K
Hurup Thy St.

Vesterby (Aggervej / Thiste
Tolbgl (Thisted Kommune)
@rum (Thisted Kommune)
Jordemodervej (Thisted Ko
Vilhelmsmindevej (Thisted
Vilhelmsmindevej (Morup
Horsfeldvej (Bedsted / This
Villerupvej (Thisted Komm
Villerupvej (Astrupvej / Thi

Bedsted Skole (Skolegade /

Turnr.:

3381
Pa Af
7,3 0
0 0
0 03
0 0
0 0
1 0
0 0
0 0
0 1
0 23
o0 0,7
0 0
0 0
0 13
0 1,3
0 13
0 0

Sum: 8,33 8,33
Maks. antal i bus:
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1 TelebusBedsted - Hurup - @rum - Bedsted -

Man-fre, gennemsnit

Afg.: 14.00 Turnr.: 3125
Stopnavn Pa Af | bus
Bedsted Skole (Skolegade / 5 0 5
Thylandsgade (Bedsted / T 0 0 5
Grurup Kirke (Thisted Kom 0 1 4
Gammelby (Villerslevvej / T 0 0 4
Villerslevvej syd (Sydthy / T 0 0 4
Hurup Thy Skole (Thisted K 6,5 0 10,5
Hurup Thy St. 0 0 10,5
Vesterby (Aggervej / Thiste 0 0 10,5
Tolbgl (Thisted Kommune) 0 05 10
@rum (Thisted Kommune) 0 25 7,5
Jordemodervej (Thisted Ko 0 35 4
Vilhelmsmindevej (Thisted 0 0 4
Vilhelmsmindevej (Morup 0 0,5 3,5
Horsfeldvej (Bedsted / This 0 1 2,5
Villerupvej (Thisted Komm 0 2 0,5
Villerupvej (Astrupvej / Thi 0 0,5 0
Bedsted Skole (Skolegade / 0 0 0

Sum: 11,5 11,5

Maks. antal i bus: 10,5
Side 1 af 2



Pa- og afstigninger pa ture

HH#H#H#HE 2019 uge 40 - Lokalbusser

Afg.: 15.05 Turnr.:

Stopnavn

Bedsted Skole (Skolegade /
Thylandsgade (Bedsted / T
Grurup Kirke (Thisted Kom
Gammelby (Villerslevvej / T
Villerslevvej syd (Sydthy / T
Hurup Thy Skole (Thisted K
Hurup Thy St.

Vesterby (Aggervej / Thiste
Tolbgl (Thisted Kommune)
@rum (Thisted Kommune)
Jordemodervej (Thisted Ko
Vilhelmsmindevej (Thisted
Vilhelmsmindevej (Morup
Horsfeldvej (Bedsted / This
Villerupvej (Thisted Komm
Villerupvej (Astrupvej / Thi
Bedsted Skole (Skolegade /
Thylandsgade (Bedsted / T
Gammelby (Villerslevvej / T
Hurup Thy Skole (Thisted K
Hurup Thy St.
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Maks. antal i bus:

20. august 2020

| bus
3,8
3,8
3,2
3,2
3,2
3,8
3,8
3,8
3,6
2,8
1

1

1
0,6
-0,8
-1,6
-1,6
-1,6
-1,6
0

0

3,8

328

1 TelebusBedsted - Hurup - @rum - Bedsted -

Man-fre, gennemsnit

Side 2 af 2



